HARD DISK DRIVE

PHDD-2501

4TB Hard Disk Drive

I PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

 3.5" Hard disk drive
* 4 TB Capacity

+ 7200 RPM

* 256 MB Cache

PHDD-2501

* Hardware

Product Type Hard Disk
Original Manufacturer Western Digital
Original Model HUS726T4TALE6L4
* General

Disk Interface SATA 6 GB/s

Weight
Dimensions
Cache

Capacity

Form Factor
Read Write Speed
RPM

* All specifications are subject to change without notice.

B4/ ACTi

Connecting Vision

7159 (1.57 Ib)
101.6 mm x 25.4 mm x 147 mm (4" x 1" x 5.78")
256 MB
4TB
3.5"
600 MB/s
7200 RPM

* Latest product information: www.acti.com/products/
* All brand names and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.

190507



