PHDD-2501

4TB Hard Disk Drive



- 3.5" Hard disk drive
- 4 TB Capacity
- 7200 RPM
- 256 MB Cache

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

. 1.02001 0. 2011 10/111011	
	PHDD-2501
Hardware	
Product Type	Hard Disk
Original Manufacturer	Western Digital
Original Model	HUS726T4TALE6L4
• General	
Disk Interface	SATA 6 GB/s
Weight	715 g (1.57 lb)
Dimensions	101.6 mm x 25.4 mm x 147 mm (4" x 1" x 5.78")
Cache	256 MB
Capacity	4 TB
Form Factor	3.5"
Read Write Speed	600 MB/s
RPM	7200 RPM

^{*} All specifications are subject to change without notice.

www.acti.com